
   

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  
Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Attendance Ted 
 

Congratulations to Jays who had 

the highest  

attendance last week. 

 This week’s News                 

Dog Trust Visit  

Pupils learnt all about safe communication with dogs by 
reading their body language in 
the workshop by the Dog Trust 
this week. They discussed how to 
be safe around dogs, including 
not to approach them when they 
are eating.  

Safer Internet Day 

Jays took part in a Now 
Press Play online lesson for 
Safer Internet Day. They 
joined a Zoom call with the 
people from Now Press Play 
and lots of other KS1 classes 
who all 'Pressed Play' at the 
same time.  

It was great to see everybody 
acting and learning about 
online safety at the same time 
and the children were proud 
to have some of their ideas 
read out at the end.  

Friday 

14th February 2025 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday To …    

 
Joshua (Wrens) 
Florence (Owls) 

Frankie-John (Wrens) 
Noah GR (Jays) 
Joseph (Owls) 
Ryan (Hawks)  
Maddy (Owls)  

 

Dates for your Diary 

Friday 14th February Dance Festival for 
Years R-6, End of Term 

Monday 24th February Term 4 begins 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 

Tuesday 11th March Parent consultations 
Years 1-6 

Thursday 13th March Parent consultations 
Years 1-6 

Wednesday 19th March Year 4 Viking Trip 

Friday 21st March Interhouse Music KS2 only 

Tuesday 25th March Spring Music Concert 
6pm—families invited 

Friday 28th March 9:10 am Parent Celebra-
tion Assembly, 9:45 am Maths workshop for 
parents (methods that we use in school)  

Friday 4th April Easter Service at church 
2:15pm —families invited, End of term 

Easter holidays Monday 7th April—Monday 
21st April.  Children return to school on 
Tuesday 22nd April. 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Week’s Awards     
 

Writer of the Week 

Teddy (Hawks) 

Reader of the Week 

Freddie (Robins) 

Mathematician of the Week 

Oscar (Puffins) 

Creative Artist of the Week 

Izzy (Jays) 
 
Scientist of the Week 

Ivy (Hawks) 

Citizen of the Week 

Darcie (Eagles) for showing kindness to a child 
when their clay model broke 


